CERTIFICATE
Certified Passive House Component
Passive House Institute
Dr. Wolfgang Feist
64283 Darmstadt
GermanyComponent-ID 2152bc03 valid until 31st December 2025
Category: Balcony connection

[mm]
λ,C.min
[W/(mK )]
λ,eq
[W/(mK )]
Ψ,WB
[W/(mK )]
mRd ,y
[kNm/m]
fRsi
[−]
Eff.t.
[W/(kNmK )]
Efficiency
class
MXL35-VS-C35-H160-REI120-SW 160 120 3.0 0.141 0.14570 -24.8 0.95 5.9 phB
MXL35-VS-C35-H180-REI120-SW 180 120 3.0 0.129 0.14874 -30.7 0.94 4.8 phB
MXL35-VS-C35-H200-REI120-SW 200 120 3.0 0.118 0.14937 -36.6 0.94 4.1 phB
MXL35-VS-C35-H220-REI120-SW 220 120 2.6 0.111 0.15081 -42.5 0.94 3.5 phB
MXL35-VS-C35-H250-REI120-SW 250 120 2.6 0.105 0.15944 -51.3 0.94 3.1 phB
MXL50-V1-C35-H160-REI120-SW 160 120 3.0 0.170 0.17131 -31.6 0.96 5.4 phB
MXL50-V1-C35-H180-REI120-SW 180 120 3.0 0.155 0.17494 -39.2 0.93 4.5 phB
MXL50-V1-C35-H200-REI120-SW 200 120 3.0 0.141 0.17536 -46.7 0.93 3.8 phB
MXL50-V1-C35-H220-REI120-SW 220 120 2.6 0.131 0.17529 -56.1 0.93 3.1 phB
MXL50-V1-C35-H250-REI120-SW 250 120 2.6 0.120 0.18044 -65.5 0.93 2.8 phA
* validated through 3D-FEM-Simulation
λ,C.min = Min. conductivity reinf. concrete
λ,eq = Equivalent conductivity balcony connection
Ψ,WB = Linear thermal bridge coefficient